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The menu of D'Arcy's Pint from Springfield contains about 183 different menus and drinks. On average you
pay about $11.5 for a dish / drink. The restaurant in question has received mixed reviews, with some diners
finding their famous horseshoes overrated and unimpressive. However, many visitors have raved about the
variety on the menu, friendly service, and delicious food options. Highlights include the pot roast horseshoe,

ponyshoe variations, Nashville hot chicken horseshoe, and Buffalo chicken horseshoe. The homemade cheese

sauce is particularly praised, and the portions are generous and reasonably priced. With a welcoming
atmosphere and a long-standing tradition in Springfield, this restaurant is highly recommended for those looking
to try a unique horseshoe sandwich experience.
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D'Arcy’'s Pint Menu

Pasta Beef Dishes
RAVIOLI FILET MIGNON
Sandwiches & Hot Steaks
Paninis COUNTRY FRIED STEAK
HAMBURGER $12.5
Hot Dogs
Main Courses CHILI CHEESE DOG $16.0
NACHOS
Nachos
Vegetarian DELUXE NACHOS $12.5
STRAWBERRY SALAD $12.5

Lunch Specials
Snacks SOUP AND SALAD COMBO $9.3

FRIED MUSHROOMS .
American Food

Fish Dishes HOT DOG
FISH & CHIPS
Dinner
Salad 1/2 LB. HAMBURGER STEAK
COLE SLAW $4.6
House Specials
Drinks MAC DADDY $16.0
BEER
Calzones
Starters & Salads CUSTOM BUILT $20.6

FRENCH FRIES

Lunch Combos

FiSh SOUP AND SANDWICH COMBO $10.3
SEA BASS .

Sandwiches, Wraps &
Specialties Burgers

SHEPHERD'S PIE NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN $13.7



D'Arcy’'s Pint Menu

Deluxe Burgers

THE DELUXE $16.0
Raw Bar & Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL $13.7
Dinners

DUBLIN POT ROAST $13.7
Kid's

MINI CORN DOGS AND FRIES $5.8
Appetizers & Bar Bites
BOOM BOOM SHRIMP $14.2

From Our Grill

SAUSAGE GRILL $10.8
Salads And Tostadas
DELUXE TACO SALAD $15.5
Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $12.5

Breakfast Meats
BACON (3 SLICES) $4.6

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Little Pints

CHILD'S PARMESAN BUTTERED

NOODLES $9.4

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES

Burgers - To Add

FRIED GREEN TOMATO $10.1

Top Famous Extra Large
Salads

LARGE HOUSE SALAD $10.1

Little Pints For Children
12 And Under

CHILDRENS MAC CHEESE $6.3

Soups
CHILI SOUP $5.4
BAKED CHILI MAC

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS
BBQ CHICKEN

Dessert

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
WAFFLE

Hamburgers

BACON BLEU $13.7
PONY SHOE $9.0

Kids Menu

CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES $9.4
GRILLED CHEESE FRIES $7.8
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Hot Drinks

IRISH COFFEE
COFFEE

Grilled Chicken

GRILLED A'NATURAL

BACON SMOKED GOUDA
RASPBERRY CHIPOTLE APPLE
BUTTER

Uncategorized

THE PADDY MELT
IRISH REUBEN

Soups And Salads

CUP OF HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE

DAY OR CHILI

BOWL OF HOMEMADE SOUP OF
THE DAY OR CHILI

BLACK AND BLEU SIRLOIN SALAD

Black Angus Burgers

BACON SMOKED GOUDA
RASPBERRY CHIPOTLE APPLE
BUTTER BURGER

O'BLARNEY BACON (1/2 LB)
PORTABELLA VEGGIE BURGER

Pizza

D'ARCY'S DELUXE
CHEESE PIZZA
CHICKEN PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

$12.5

$14.9

$13.7
$13.7

$3.6

$3.8

$10.0

$14.9

$14.2
$14.2

$20.8
$20.8

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

Sauces

‘% APPLESAUCE
CHEESE SAUCE
HOT SAUCE

BBQ

Soup And Salads

BLACK N' BLEU SIRLOIN

STRAWBERRY SALAD WITH
CHICKEN

BRITTANY WEDGE
LARGE ITALIAN TOSSED SALAD

Burger

THE SUPREME

CHILI CHEESEBURGER
CHEESEBURGER
CHIPOTLE BURGER
PATTY MELT

Popular Items

DARCYS FAMOUS SHOES
IRISH CHEESESTEAK
MINI CORN DOG FRIES

D'ARCY'S BATTERED
PORTABELLA MUSHROOMS

HORSE SHOE

$13.7

$4.6

$15.3
$16.1

$12.6
$13.0

$16.0
$16.0
$13.0
$13.7

$15.3
$16.0
$8.0

$11.8

$10.0
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Sides

SMALL ITALIAN TOSSED SALAD

GARDEN HERB RICE BLEND
(AFTER 4)

BAKED POTATO (AFTER 4)

GOURMET BEER BATTERED ONION
RINGS

QUART TRADITIONAL CHEESE
SAUCE

QUART SPICY CHEESE SAUCE

Salads

GREEK CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN SALAD
SPINACH SALAD

LARGE CAESAR

SMALL DINNER SALAD
SMALL CAESAR SALAD

Pub Grub

MCCAFFERTY'S
CHEESE STEAK

D'ARCY'S PUB CLUB
D'ARCY DOG (1/4 LB)
OPEN FACE ROAST TURKEY

SHRIMP AND FRIED GREEN
TOMATOBLT

IRISH-AMERICAN BLT

SOUTHERN FRIED GREEN
TOMATO SHRIMP BLT

DUBLIN POT ROAST SANDWICH

$5.0
$3.0
$3.8

$4.8

$17.0

$18.0

$15.3
$14.9

$13.7
$13.0
$11.3
$6.2
$6.7

$13.0

$12.5
$9.6
$13.7

$14.9
$13.9
$11.0

$9.8

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

; APPETIZER
\ SALAD

PANINI

BURGER

TOSTADAS

FISH

SOuUP

TAPAI

OYSTERS

DESSERTS

Sandwiches
POORBOYS $14.9
N.Y. PASTRAMI DELI $13.7
CHEESE
TOASTYI/IRISH BACON $14.9
AND TOMATO

ULTIMATE CHEESE TOASTY! $11.3

BREADED TENDERLOIN $14.6

BOOKMAKER SANDWICH $12.5

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $12.6

SANDWICH

GRILLED TENDERLOIN $12.6

REUBEN SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE

PHILLY STEAK

BREADED TENDERLOIN SANDWICH $9.6

Side Dishes

GOURMET BEER BATTERED O-

RING $6.8
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HOMEMADE CHEESE
SAUCE

QUART TRADITIONAL
& CHEESE $21.9

CRISPY FRIED SEASONED GREEN

$2.0

BEANS $9.6
VEGETABLE DU JOUR $5.9
IRISH MASHERS $5.9
SMALL ITALIAN TOSSED $7.6
GARDEN HERB RICE BLEND $5.0
CUCUMBER SALAD $6.0
QUART SPICY CHEESE $22.9
MASHED POTATOES
WAFELE ERIES
POTATO SKINS $7.8
y 4
Entrées
™ BASKETOFFRENCH o,
: FRIES :
IRISH NACHOS $14.2
h
HOMEMADE SOUP OF ¢ ,
THE DAY '
BAKED MAC N CHEESE $15.3
TOASTED BUFFALO CHICKEN 5149
RAVIOLI '
CHICKEN WINGS 3 WAYS $14.9

WATERS EDGE CHEESE CURDS $12.0
NUGGETS

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

JUNMO SHRIMP COCKTAIL $9.3
LOADED DARCY'S FRIES $7.0

WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE
NUGGETS

CHICKEN WINGS THREE WAYS 2
POUNDS

CHICKEN WINGS THREE WAYS 1
POUND

SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP $7.8
CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES $6.8

D’ARCY’S CRISPY FRIED GREEN
TOMATOES

$7.6

$19.8

$9.8

Ingredients Used

COTTAGE CHEESE $5.1

- _u™s CHEESE
{E »* BUTTER
CHEDDAR
BACON
HAM
TOMATOES
MUSHROOMS
SHRIMP
CHOCOLATE
BEEF
CORNED BEEF
CHILI
PORK MEAT
SEAFOOD
PRAWNS
TILAPIA
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
TOMATO
RASPBERRY
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D'Arcy's Pint

661 West Stanford Avenue
Springfield, IL 62703, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
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